
The declaration of heating value 
of pellets according to ENplus

0%

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

Water content and energy content 
of pellets (spruce)

1 kg wood pellets

8% water

4,74 kWh energy

The ENplus system obliges pellet supplieres, to state the net calorific value of pellets as deli-
vered. The statement of the heating value in absolutely dry conditions is not allowed as it may 
lead to misinformation of consumers.

1 kg sawdust
(absolutely dry)

0% water

5,21 kWh energy

5,21 kWh

4,98 kWh

4,92 kWh

4,86 kWh

4,80 kWh

4,74 kWh

Dr. Christian Rakos | President | European Pellet Council
Rue d´Arlon 63-65 | B1040 Bruxelles | Belgium

©
iS

to
ck

ph
ot

o 
H

of
m

ee
st

er

©
R

ob
er

t I
lle

m
an

n


