



The declaration of heating value of pellets according to ENplus

The ENplus system obliges pellet supplieres, to state the net calorific value of pellets as delivered. The statement of the heating value in absolutely dry conditions is not allowed as it may lead to misinformation of consumers.

1 kg wood pellets

8% water 4,74 kWh energy

1 kg sawdust (absolutely dry)

0% water 5,21 kWh energy





Water content and energy content of pellets (spruce)

0%	5,21	kWh
4%	4,98	kWh
5%	4,92	kWh
6%	4,86	kWh
7%	4,80	kWh
8%	4,74	kWh